
Tour 5 Delhi Garden Escapade      Bus Number: B21 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  65392750 Luiza Toma Female United Kingdom luiza.toma@sruc.ac.uk 

2.  65392593 Cesar Revoredo-Giha Male United Kingdom cesar.revoredo@sruc.ac.uk 

3.  Guest (65392593) Julia Revoredo-Toma  United Kingdom  

4.  67310443 Paul Nyangau Male Kenya pnyangau@icipe.org 

5.  73013849 Melissa van der Merwe Female South Africa vandermerwe.melis@gmail.com 

6.  67248927 Peter Akoko Male Kenya peterobuon@gmail.com 

7.  76094701 Hongmei Yi Female China hmyi.ccap@pku.edu.cn 

8.  75909569 Aline Simonetti Female Germany aline.simonetti@ilr.uni-bonn.de 

9.  75779954 Cool Mangole Dady Male Kenya mangolecool5@gmail.com 

10.  75779755 Charles Maina Male Kenya cmaina14@gmail.com 

11.  75779794 Denis Waiswa Male Kenya waiswadenis2@gmail.com 

12.  65392592 Chris Barrett Male United States cbb2@cornell.edu 

13.  75904765 Rachael Garrett Female United Kingdom rg711@cam.ac.uk 

14.  76239487 Nina Jovanovic Female Egypt n.jovanovic@cgiar.org 

15.  76221250 Peyton Ellis Female United States spellis@msu.edu 

16.  67676170 Ian Fisher Male United States fisheri6@msu.edu 

17.  65393301 Jeffrey Michler Male United States jdmichler@arizona.edu 

18.  Guest (65393301) Ingrid Michler  United States  

19.  65392332 Anna Josephson Female USA aljosephson@email.arizona.edu 

20.  Guest (65392332) Greta Michler  USA  

21.  76087163 Ximena Rueda Female United States x.rueda@uniandes.edu.co 

22.  75949769 Marlene WÃ¤tzold Female Germany marlene.waetzold@uni-goettingen.de 

23.  76243913 Linda Steinhuebel-Rasheed Female Egypt l.steinhuebel-rasheed@cgiar.org 

24.  75782918 Shannon Farrell Female United States sfarrell@umn.edu 

25.  76108348 Stanislav Yugay Male Kazakhstan s_yugay@kazguu.kz 

26.  76206498 Maarten Kik Male Netherlands maarten.kik@wur.nl 

27.  76012404 Lucia Batereanu Female Germany batereanu@iamo.de 

28.  76109267 Sarvarbek Eltazarov Male Germany eltazarov@iamo.de 

29.  65391817 Jordan Chamberlin Male Kenya j.chamberlin@cgiar.org 

30.  76094510 Asunta Nyawira Female Kenya nyawira8@students.uonbi.ac.ke 

31.  76467046 Oyakhilomen Oyinbo Male Nigeria o.oyinbo@cgiar.org 

32.  75779320 samuel otieno Male Kenya jeffsamy4@gmail.com 

33.  76206403 Muhammad Adzran Che Mustapa Male Spain adzran.mustapa@upc.edu 

34.  76678839 Charlotte Reich Female United States charlotte-elena.reich@uni-goettingen.de 

35.  76245414 Joshua Kafotokoza Male Italy jshkafotokoza@gmail.com 



 

Tour 5 Delhi Garden Escapade      Bus Number: B22 
S. No. Membership ID First Name Last Name Gender Country Name Email 

1.  76204750 Dwiti Baruah Thapa Female India thapadwiti95@gmail.com 

2.  75573446 Kaushik Bora Male India kaushikbora1991@gmail.com 

3.  76204275 S HARSHITHA NAYAK Female India harshithanayak009@gmail.com 

4.  76221733 Niranjan Sivalingam Male India niranjansivalingam@gmail.com 

5.  76254000 Tushar Singh Male India tushar.singh@cgiar.org 

6.  76204007 RESHMA RAJAN Female India reshmarajanellathumoola@gmail.com 

7.  76205846 AJAY ANTO SOY Male India ajayantosoyofficial@gmail.com 

8.  76139443 Haritha K Female India harithakbabu@gmail.com 

9.  67428256 Prakash P Male India prakashiari@yahoo.com 

10.  76204066 Saddam Hossen Majumder Male India shmajumder02@gmail.com 

11.  76202983 Rommila Chandra Female India rommilac27@gmail.com 

12.  76204753 Adrita Dam Female India adrisree19@gmail.com 

13.  76303186 Disha Bose Female India disha.bose@icrisat.org 

14.  76107804 Harishankar Kanthaswamy Male India harishankar1020@gmail.com 

15.  76107652 Abul Kamar Male India a.kamar@cgiar.org 

16.  76205795 Ashok Krishnan Radha Male India ashok10tnau@yahoo.com 

 


